

	

1. számú melléklet

2017/2018. TANÉVI 
STRANDKÉZILABDA DIÁKOLIMPIA®
ORSZÁGOS DÖNTŐ
V-VI. KORCSOPORT 

	Iskola neve:
	



	Címe:
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Csapatvezető neve:
	

	Mobil száma:
	



	Ssz.
	Játékos neve
	(I.) Mezszín:
…………………
(I.) Mezszám:
	(II.) Mezszín
…………………
(II.) Mezszám:

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	





Kelt: ……………………, …………………….	 PH	………………………………
	testnevelő aláírása
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